
Åpen informasjon / Public information#

Flaskehalsinntekter 2021 - mill. EUR -pr. land

Norge 

Internt NO-SE

NO-DK 

(Skagerak 1-4)

NO-NL 

(NorNed)

NO-DE 

(NordLink)

NO-UK 

(NSL) SUM

Akk. hittil    

i år

Januar 4,1 2,9 1,4 1,0 1,0 10,4 10,4

Februar 10,2 0,9 1,0 0,0 1,0 13,1 23,6

Mars -0,4 2,5 5,3 0,2 2,2 9,8 33,4

April 1,5 2,6 4,0 2,6 3,5 14,2 47,6

Mai 2,9 4,3 5,5 3,1 4,7 20,4 68,0

Juni 8,2 2,2 9,5 5,3 5,1 30,3 98,3

Juli 11,1 8,4 10,3 5,4 6,4 41,6 140,0

August 9,2 2,5 6,4 3,4 4,1 25,7 165,7

September 15,2 5,1 10,2 4,6 4,7 39,7 205,4

Oktober 20,3 8,0 15,8 16,3 10,2 26,7 97,3 302,7

November 8,0 8,0 21,8 18,8 16,5 26,0 99,1 401,8

Desember 30,0 20,6 20,6 14,5 21,1 24,8 131,5 533,3

SUM 120,3 68,2 111,7 75,2 80,4 77,5 533,3


